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PLACE

NAME

Triathlon Bundesliga
Ironman Kraichgau 70.3

4. Juni 2016
Einlaufliste Herren

YoB NAT CLUB/CITY

& Bito

apwoHTLE ET)

e ==

urger

triathlon
BUNDESLIGA

04.06.2016
Seite 1

1 1
2 3
3 o
4 5
5 1
6 6
710
8 5
9 12

10 2

1 4

12 2

13 72

14 3

15 2

16 39

17 4

18 3

19 18

20 74

21 4

2 33

23 5

% 14

2% 15

% 13

27 43

28 8

2 29

0 R

31 7

217

3 24

34 19

B 7

36 48

3760

38 70

39 49

40 28

M 75

2 51

3 3

44 63

45 b

4% 16

47 55

48 77

49 73

50 66

Riederer, Sven
Buchholz, Gregor
Castro, David
Steinwandter, Matthias
Lebrun, Aurélien
Gomar, Jesus

Lihrs, Lasse

Sanchez Mantecdn, Rob
Zachéus, Stefan
Haller, Bob

Zipf, Jonathan
Duchampt, Felix
Dornik, Domen

Hofer, Daniel

Justus, Steffen
Sanddr, Gabriel
Blecher, Oliver

Wernz, Valentin
Manthey, lan

Vogel, Johannes
Rider, Seth

Schaufler, Jannik
Springer, Thomas
Toth, Tamas
Denteneer, Peter
Vanderplancke, Erwin
Grenier-Talavera, Xavier
Wiewald, Philipp
Hernandez Marrero, Rica
Hagmann, Uli
Stojanovice, Ognjen
Payet, Gregor

Knabl, Alois
Breinlinger, Jonas
Stimmel, Linus

Devay, Mark
Stratmann, Jan

Funk, Frederic

Weber, Philipp
Gonzalez Garcia, Ignacio
Bdcherer, Andi

Abel, Lucas

Rhyner, Patrick
Dressel-Putz, Philipp
Westermann, Simon
Trautmann, Marc
Tomin, Milan
Hesemann, Luis
Schreiner, Gregor
Demuth, Martin

81
86

95

©o

92
96
95

Sul

GER
ESP
ITA

FRA
ESP
GER
ESP
LUX
LUX
GER
FRA
SLO
ITA

GER
SWE
CAN
GER
GER
GER
USA
GER
AUT
HUN
BEL

GER
FRA
GER
ESP
GER
SRB
GER
AUT
GER
GER
HUN
GER
GER
GER
ESP
GER
GER
Sul

GER
Sul

GER
SRB
GER
GER
AUT

EJOT Team TV Buschhiitten
EJOT Team TV Buschhiitten
MRRC Triathlon Team

WMF BKK-Team AST SiiRen
Stadtwerke Team Witten
Triathlon Potsdam

Triathlon Potsdam

ProAthletes KTT 01
Stadtwerke Team Witten

WMF BKK-Team AST SiiRen
EJOT Team TV Buschhditten
WMF BKK-Team AST SiiRen
ROWE Triathlon

WMF BKK-Team AST SiiRen
EJOT Team TV Buschhiitten
TuS Griesheim

WEICON Tri Finish Miinster
Schunk Team TV Mengen
Bromelain-POS Team Saar
ROWE Triathlon

WEICON Tri Finish Miinster
Schunk Team TV Mengen
EJOT Team TV Buschhditten
Stadtwerke Team Witten
Stadtwerke Team Witten
Stadtwerke Team Witten
WEICON Tri Finish Miinster
Triathlon Potsdam

MRRC Triathlon Team

Schunk Team TV Mengen
Triathlon Potsdam
Bromelain-POS Team Saar
WMF BKK-Team AST SiiRen
Bromelain-POS Team Saar
ROWE Triathlon

Triathlon Team DSW Darmstadt
PV-Triathlon Witten

KIWAMI TRI TEAM GRASSAU
Triathlon Team DSW Darmstadt
MRRC Triathlon Team

ROWE Triathlon

ProAthletes KTT 01

Schunk Team TV Mengen
BIKE24 TriTeam Mitteldeutschland
TuS Griesheim
Bromelain-POS Team Saar
ProAthletes KTT 01

SSF Bonn TEAM artegic
ROWE Triathlon

KIWAMI TRI TEAM GRASSAU

Disqualifiziert (Grund: Startnummern):
*P - Zeitstrafe

0:49:28
0:49:30
0:49:44
0:49:44
0:49:46
0:49:47
0:49:47
0:49:47
0:49:48
0:49:54
0:49:57
0:49:58
0:50:00
0:50:00
0:50:01
0:50:02
0:50:03
0:50:04
0:50:04
0:50:05
0:50:06
0:50:09
0:50:16
0:50:20
0:50:22
0:50:22
0:50:25
0:50:26
0:50:32
0:50:33
0:50:37
0:50:38
0:50:40
0:50:40
0:50:43
0:50:46
0:50:48
0:50:49
0:50:57
0:51:03
0:51:08
0:51:15
0:51:16
0:51:17
0:51:19
0:51:22
0:51:25
0:51:28
0:51:33
0:51:42

0:08:33
0:08:38
0:08:29
0:08:34
0:08:33
0:08:42
0:08:33
0:08:52
0:08:30
0:08:32
0:08:45
0:08:50
0:08:35
0:08:49
0:08:34
0:08:37
0:08:13
0:08:30
0:08:38
0:08:55
0:08:28
0:08:25
0:08:54
0:08:42
0:08:07
0:08:49
0:08:27
0:08:49
0:08:27
0:08:33
0:08:36
0:08:38
0:08:26
0:08:10
0:08:23
0:08:10
0:08:52
0:08:35
0:08:37
0:08:52
0:08:56
0:08:54
0:08:46
0:08:45
0:08:41
0:08:24
0:08:48
0:08:39
0:08:30
0:08:43

59.
26.
31.
60.
69.
66.
45,
44,
38.

47.
36.

41.

0:25:27
0:25:27
0:25:20
0:25:27
0:25:34
0:25:18
0:25:30
0:25:14
0:25:31
0:25:16
0:25:14
0:25:20
0:25:22
0:25:15
0:25:29
0:25:23
0:25:50
0:25:32
0:25:23
0:25:06
0:25:26
0:25:35
0:25:12
0:25:22
0:25:59
0:25:19
0:25:32
0:25:14
0:25:41
0:25:32
0:25:23
0:25:22
0:25:35
0:25:47
0:25:39
0:25:55
0:25:12
0:25:18
0:25:24
0:25:17
0:25:13
0:25:11
0:25:08
0:25:21
0:25:17
0:25:36
0:25:11
0:25:32
0:25:30
0:25:16

0:14.07 2.
0:14.07 1.
0:14:31 6
0:14:19 4
0:14:18 3.
0:14:33 9
0:14:33  10.
0:14:24 5.

0:14:32 8.

0:14:36  12.
0:14:33 1.
0:14:32 7.

0:14:39 13
0:14:41  18.
0:14:39 14
0:14:40  15.
0:14:40  17.
0:14:53  23.
0:14:40  16.
0:14:47  20.
0:14:51  22.
0:14:45  19.
0:14:53 24,
0:14:49  21.
0:14:54 25
0:14:59  26.
0:15:09  28.
0:15:00 27.
0:15:09  29.
0:15:12  32.
0:15:19  38.
0:15:15  34.
0:15:20  40.
0:15:18  36.
0:15:20  39.
0:15:09  30.
0:15:19  37.
0:15:17  35.
0:15:22  41.
0:15:37  44.
0:15:32 43
0:15:41  45.
0:15:55  54.
0:15:43  47.
0:15:55  53.
0:16:04  59.
0:15:50  50.
0:16:03  57.
0:16:03  56.
0:16:16  62.
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CLUB/CITY

SWIM

Place

© Bito

BIKE

: et
|_5,u.-. ——

urge

Place

0.

triathlon
BUNDESLIGA

04.06.2016

Seite 2

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

62
37
59
68
38
54
52
45

9
40
79
58
80
78
69
76
31
57
46
50
30
44
47
64
61

Heiland, John
McClymont, Scott
Goodwin, Georg
Erhardt, Julian
Lieners, Yannick
Schiffer, Anton
Drachler, Tobias
Heerdt, Luca
Parilla, Alberto
Ek, Axel

Gorges, Oliver
Hansen, Morten
WeRling, Mattia
Schubert, Michael
Gawens, Moritz
Dehne, Nils
Goggel, Fabian
Friese, Mathies
Canas del Palacio, Alej
Sievers, Lennart
Carnevali, Andres
Schweppe, Kay
Pignede, Thomas
Teuscher, Sven
ClauR, Paul

- did not finish

PLACE

BIB

NAME

98
96
92

99
90
95
94
96
98
95

88
98
90
91

GER
GER
GBR
GER
LUX
GER
GER
GER
ESP
SWE
LUX
NOR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
ESP
GER
ESP
GER
ESP
GER
GER

BIKE24 TriTeam Mitteldeutschland
TuS Griesheim

PV-Triathlon Witten

KIWAMI TRI TEAM GRASSAU
TuS Griesheim

ProAthletes KTT 01

ProAthletes KTT 01

WEICON Tri Finish Miinster
Triathlon Potsdam

TuS Griesheim

SSF Bonn TEAM artegic
PV-Triathlon Witten

SSF Bonn TEAM artegic

SSF Bonn TEAM artegic

KIWAMI TRI TEAM GRASSAU
SSF Bonn TEAM artegic

Schunk Team TV Mengen
PV-Triathlon Witten

Triathlon Team DSW Darmstadt
Triathlon Team DSW Darmstadt
MRRC Triathlon Team

WEICON Tri Finish Miinster
Triathlon Team DSW Darmstadt
BIKE24 TriTeam Mitteldeutschland
BIKE24 TriTeam Mitteldeutschland

CLUB/CITY

0:51:49
0:51:57
0:51:58
0:52:10
0:52:19
0:52:24
0:52:27
0:52:32
0:52:34
0:52:37
0:52:38
0:52:38
0:52:45
0:52:56
0:52:58
0:53:13
0:53:16
0:53:23
0:53:38
0:53:58
0:54:45
0:54:47
0:55:23
0:55:58
0:57:45

0:08:57
0:08:48
0:09:06
0:08:53
0:08:48
0:08:57
0:09:06
0:08:41
0:08:34
0:08:36
0:08:49
0:08:59
0:08:53
0:09:05
0:08:45
0:08:50
0:08:51
0:08:56
0:08:51
0:08:36
0:09:11
0:08:32
0:08:49
0:09:14
0:08:52

SWIM

7.
48.
75.
65.
49.
72.
76.
37.
25.
28.
54,
73.
64.
74.
43.
55.
58.
70.
57.
),
.
17.
50.
78.
63.

Place

0:26:23
0:25:13
0:26:17
0:26:26
0:25:14
0:26:21
0:26:13
0:26:24
0:25:26
0:25:30
0:26:37
0:26:21
0:26:22
0:26:09
0:26:33
0:26:21
0:26:18
0:26:24
0:26:25
0:26:39
0:28:24
0:26:47
0:28:20
0:28:09
0:30:13

BIKE

64.
8.

58.
68.
12.
60.
57.
66.
32.
39,
70.
62.
63.
56.
69.
61.
59.
65.
67.
.
75.
72.
74.
73.
76.

Place

0:15:11
0:16:33
0:15:14
0:15:24
0:16:46
0:15:42
0:15:49
0:15:53
0:17:01
0:17:07
0:15:53
0:16:03
0:16:01
0:16:13
0:16:12
0:16:29
0:16:35
0:16:35
0:16:55
0:17:07
0:15:43
0:18:03
0:16:30
0:17:16
0:17:17

31.
65.
33.
42.
68.
46.
49.
51.
70.
7.
52.
58.
55.
61.
60.
63.
67.
66.
69.
72.
48.
75.
64.
73.
74.

0
0
0

20
67
65

Priester, Lasse
Sperl, Maximilian
Hirsch, Willy

- disqualified

PLACE

BIB

NAME

95
94
98

GER
GER
GER

Bromelain-POS Team Saar
KIWAMI TRI TEAM GRASSAU
BIKE24 TriTeam Mitteldeutschland

Grund

0:08:31
0:08:47
0:08:52

SWIM

16.
46.
62.

Place

0:25:31
0:30:17

BIKE

40.
.
0.

Place

RUN

Place

0

56

Klinkenberg, Lars

97

GER

PV-Triathlon Witten

Disqualifiziert (Grund: Startnummern):
*P - Zeitstrafe

0:51:56

0:08:32

0.

0:25:28

0.

0:16:29

0.
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